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2025 SA Open Water State Championships - 1/12/2024

Team Rankings - Through Event 16

Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Unley 118Unley

 2 Norwood 55Norwood

 3 Marion 47Marion

 4 Kent Town 27Kent Town

 5 Immanuel 21Immanuel

 6 Western Aquatic 19Western Aquatic

 7 Masters Swimming SA 10Masters Swimming SA

 8 Cheltenham 9Cheltenham

 8 Clovercrest 9Clovercrest

 8 Payneham 9Payneham

 11 Southern Performance 4Southern Performance

 12 Henley & Grange 3Henley & Grange

 13 University of Qld 2University of Qld

 14 Onkaparinga 1Onkaparinga
 334.00Total

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Unley 147Unley

 2 Immanuel 78Immanuel

 3 Marion 41Marion

 4 Clovercrest 20Clovercrest

 5 Masters Swimming SA 19Masters Swimming SA

 5 Southern Performance 19Southern Performance

 7 Western Aquatic 11Western Aquatic

 8 Melbourne 10Melbourne

 9 Sri Lanka 9Sri Lanka

 10 Kent Town 8Kent Town

 11 Onkaparinga 7Onkaparinga

 12 Tea Tree Gully 6Tea Tree Gully

 13 Henley & Grange 4Henley & Grange
 379.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Unley 265Unley

 2 Immanuel 99Immanuel

 3 Marion 88Marion

 4 Norwood 55Norwood

 5 Kent Town 35Kent Town

 6 Western Aquatic 30Western Aquatic

 7 Masters Swimming SA 29Masters Swimming SA

 7 Clovercrest 29Clovercrest

 9 Southern Performance 23Southern Performance

 10 Melbourne 10Melbourne

 11 Sri Lanka 9Sri Lanka

 11 Payneham 9Payneham

 11 Cheltenham 9Cheltenham

 14 Onkaparinga 8Onkaparinga

 15 Henley & Grange 7Henley & Grange
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2025 SA Open Water State Championships - 1/12/2024

Team Rankings - Through Event 16

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 16 Tea Tree Gully 6Tea Tree Gully

 17 University of Qld 2University of Qld
 713.00Total


